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10.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Banked 
According to Gross Value of the Products, 1933. 
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Industry. 

Pulp and paper 
Central electric sta

tions 
Non-ferrous metal 

smelting 
Slaughtering and 

meat packing 
Flour and feed mills. 
Butter and cheese.... 
Petroleum products. 
Bread and other bak • 

ery products 
Cotton yarn and 

cloth 
Printing and publish-

ing 
Clothing, factory, 

women's 
Automobiles 
Rubber goods, in

cluding footwear... 
Hosiery and knitted 

goods 
Sawmills 
Sugar refineries 
Electrical apparatus 

and supplies 
Tobacco, cigars and 

cigarettes 
Biscuits, confection

ery, cocoa, etc. . . 
Boots and shoes... 
Breweries 
Fruit and vegetable 

preparations 
Coke and gas pro

ducts 
Railway rolling-

stock 
Printing and book

binding 
Clothing, factory, 

men's 
Sheet metal products 
Castings and forgings 
Silk and artificial 

silk 
Coffee, tea and spices 
Furnishing goods, 

men's 
Machinery 
Primary iron and 

steel 
Boxes and bags, 

paper 
Fish curing and pack

ing.. 
Medicinal and phar

maceutical prepar
ations 

Leather tanneries 
Woollen cloth 
Dyeing, cleaning and 

laundry work 
Furniture 

Totals, Forty Lead' 
ing Industries... 

Totals, All Indus 
tries 

Percentages of forty 
leading industries 
to all industries. 

Estab
lish

ments. 

No. 

95 

1,041 

15 

135 
1,328 
2,693 

47 

3,073 

37 

768 

540 
22 

45 

170 
3,517 

8 

174 

127 

236 
205 
74 

273 

42 

37 

1,122 

163 
172 
327 

29 
67 

163 
189 

50 

132 

620 

158 
88 
62 

411 
383 

18,838 

25,232 

74-7 

Capital. 

559,265,544 

1,386,532,055 

146,085,284 

54,590,398 
59,054,505 
57,849,628 
68,193,854 

45,091,801 

75,422,396 

58,234,531 

18,132,022 
40,000,559 

65,314,472 

49,485,772 
74,304,090 
35,758,074 

80,844,131 

50,218,586 

41,410,901 
22,963,783 
57,337,361 

37,286,824 

94,225,476 

86,509,047 

38,860,669 

14,954,100 
53,851,889 
72,810,073 

30,192,870 
14,004,437 

14,280,349 
53,167,815 

96,444,846 

20,111,982 

15,532,775 

17,402,705 
22,307,727 
22,231,585 

23,581,811 
27,089,361 

3,800,936,088 

4,689,373,704 

81-1 

Em
ployees. 

No. 

24,037 

14,717 

6,360 

9,289 
5,470 

13,145 
4,628 

17,477 

16,095 

15,964 

15,264 
8,134 

9,758 

17,159 
17,779 
2,092 

11,767 

8,241 

9,891 
14,526 

4,156 

6,530 

3,526 

16,172 

11,271 

7,969 
6,000 

11,111 
7,801 
1,885 
8,189 
6,317 

5,200 

4,914 

4,064 

3,169 
3,322 
5,542 

10,528 
7,722 

Salaries 
and 

Wages. 

377,181 

493,903 

76-4 

26,591,049 

21,431,877 

8,403,181 

10,103,744 
5,108,137 

12,541,035 
6,141,945 

14,900,212 

11,749,286 

21,479,504 

11,828,978 
8,557,331 

8,910,124 

12,610,093 
10,040,165 
3,048,817 

12,428,430 

6,752,159 

8,114,234 
10,509,461 

5,309,527 

3,842,575 

4,606,308 

14,584,021 

12,277,207 
6,547,993 
6,033,783 
9,816,895 
6,138,532 
2,376,270 

4,884,635 
6,575,848 

6,049,189 

4,558,177 

2,287,385 

3,850,928 
3,247,296 
4,471,491 

7,882,389 
5,656,006 

Cost 
of 

Materials. 

352,246,317 

465,562,090 

75-7 

47,632,521 

Nil 

43,242,563 

70,467,544 
63,297,848 
54,482,522 
49,187,757 

23,427,623 

26,456,914 

9,791,679 

25,885,073 
28,730,750 

12,914,680 

19,473,785 
22,870,710 
22,846,473 

14,504,269 

17,974,715 

15,725,547 
16,347,068 

9,398,599 

16,461,755 

12,729,075 

13,574,592 

9,694,048 

15,643,813 
13,828,178 
8,053,094 
7,795,542 

14,041,869 
10,784,990 
6,787,924 

7,598,931 

9,568,160 

10,960,289 

5,774,391 
9,753,096 
8,500,500 

1,399,646 
5,267,902 

Value of Products. 

Net. 

782,876,435 

969,188,574 

80-8 

75,782,971 

117,532,081 

57,318,734 

21,898,593 
20,024,251 
25,913,365 
21,080,508 

27,816,539 

24,722,714 

41,020,289 

18,650,750 
14,154,893 

28,596,876 

21,523,425 
16,567,347 
14,343,487 

22,508,240 

18,809,947 

19,450,547 
15,944,024 
21,542,296 

13,519,645 

17,207,900 

16,097,673 

18,516,028 

10,978,876 
12,135,650 
16,144,253 

14,959,427 
5,877,775 

8,297,581 
12,125,002 

10,893,618 

8,232,170 

6,420,034 

11,289,458 
6,722,287 
7,392,614 

13,840,335 
9,749,040 

Gross. 

865,601,243 

1,117,659,273 

77-4 

123,415,492 

117,532,081 

100,561,297 

92,366.137 
83,322,099 
80,395,887 
70,268,265 

51,244,162 

51,179,628 

50,811,968 

44,535,823 
42,885,643 

41,511,556 

40,997,210 
39,438,057 
37,189,960 

37,012,509 

36,784,662 

35,176,094 
32,291,092 
30,940,895 

29,981,400 

29,936,975 

29,672,265 

28,210,076 

26,622,689 
25,963,828 
24,197,347 

22,754,969 
19,919,644 

19,082,571 
18,912,926 

18,492,549 

17,800,330 

17,380,323 

17.063.84t 
16,475,383 
15,893.114 

15,239,981 
15,016,942 

1,648,477,678 

2,086,847,847 

79-0 
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