10.—Principal Statistics of the Forty Leading Industries of Canada, Ranked According to Gross Value of the Products, 1933.

	Industry.	Estab- lish- ments.	Capital.	Em- ployees.	Salaries and Wages.	Cost of Materials.	Value of Products.	
_							Net.	Gross.
		No.	\$	No.	\$	\$	\$	\$
1 2	Pulp and paper Central electric sta-	95				47,632,521	75,782,971	123,415,492
	tions Non-ferrous metal	1,041	1,386,532,055	14,717	21,431,877	Nil	117,532,081	117,532,081
	smelting Slaughtering and	15	146,085,284	1		43,242,563	-	100,561,297
	meat packing Flour and feed mills.	135 1,328	54,590,398 59,054,505	9,289 5,470		70,467,544 63,297,848		92,366.137 83,322,099
- 6	Butter and cheese	2,693	57,849,628	13,145	12,541,035	54,482,522	25,913,365	80,395,887
8	Petroleum products. Bread and other bak	47	68,193,854			49, 187, 757		
9	ery products Cotton yarn and	3,073	45,091,801			23,427,623	27,816,539	51,244,162
	cloth Printing and publish	37	75,422,396		· ·	26,456,914	1	}
	ing Clothing, factory,	768	58,234,531	15,964	21,479,504	9,791,679	41,020,289	50,811,968
12	women's	540 22	18,132,022 40,000,559	15,264 8,134	11,828,978 8,557,331	25,885,073 28,730,750	18,650,750 14,154,893	
	Rubber goods, in- cluding footwear Hosiery and knitted	45	65,314,472	9,758	8,910,124	12,914,680	28,596,876	41,511,556
	goods	170	49,485,772	17, 159	12,610,093	19,473,785	21,523,425	40,997,210
16	Sawmills Sugar refineries	3,517 8	74,304,090 35,758,074	17,779 2,092	10,040,165 3,048,817	22,870,710 22,846,473	16,567,347 14,343,487	39,438,057 37,189,960
	Electrical apparatus and supplies	174	80,844,131	11,767	12,428,430	14,504,269	22,508,240	37,012,509
	Tobacco, cigars and cigarettes	127	50,218,586	8,241	6,752,159	17,974,715	18,809,947	36,784,662
- 1	ery, cocoa, etc	236	41,410,901	9,891	8, 114, 234	15,725,547		
21	Boots and shoes Breweries	205 74	22,963,783 57,337,361	14,526 4,156	10,509,461 5,309,527	16,347,068 9,398,599	15,944,024 21,542,296	
- 1	Fruit and vegetable preparations	273	37,286,824	6,530	3,842,575	16,461,755	13,519,645	29,981,400
- 1	Coke and gas products	42	94,225,476	3,526	4,606,308	12,729,075	17,207,900	29,936,975
- 1	Railway rolling- stock	37	86,509,047	16, 172	14,584,021	13,574,592	16,097,673	29,672,265
- 1	Printing and book- binding	1,122	38,860,669	11,271	12,277,207	9,694,048	18,516,028	28,210,076
	men's	163	14,954,100	7,969	6,547,993	15,643,813 13,828,178		
28	Sheet metal products Castings and forgings Silk and artificial	172 327	53,851,889 72,810,073	6,000 11,111	6,033,783 9,816,895	8,053,094		
	silk Coffee, tea and spices	29 67	30,192,870 14,004,437	7,801 1,885	6,138,532 2,376,270	7,795,542 14,041,869		
31	Furnishing goods, men's	163	14,280,349	8, 189	4,884,635			19,082,571
32 33	Machinery Primary iron and	189	53, 167, 815	6,317	6,575,848	6,787,924		
- 1	steelBoxes and bags,	50	96,444,846	5,200	6,049,189	7,598,931	10,893,618	18,492,549
- 1	paper	132	20,111,982	4,914	4,558,177	9,568,160	8, 232, 170	17,800,330
- 1	ing Medicinal and phar-	620	15,532,775	4,064	2,287,385	10,960,289	6,420,034	17,380,323
	maceutical prepar-	158	17,402,705	3,169	3,850,928	5,774,391	11,289,458	
37 38	Leather tanneries Woollen cloth	88 62	22,307,727 22,231,585	3,322 5,542	3,247,296 4,471,491	9,753,096 8,500,500		16,475,388 15,893,114
39	Dyeing, cleaning and laundry work	411	23,581,811	10,528	7,882,389	1,399,646	13,840,335	15,239,981
	Furniture	383		7,722	5,656,006	5,267,902	9,749,040	15,016,942
- !	Totals, Forty Lead- ing Industries	18,83 8	3,800,936,088	377, 181	352,246,217	782,876,435	865,601,243	1,648,477,678
- 1	Totals, All Indus- tries Percentages of forty	25,232	4,689,373,704	493,903	465,562,090	969,188,574	1,117,659,273	2,086,847,847
	leading industries to all industries	74 - 7	81 - 1	76-4	75.7	80-8	77-4	79-0